Catarinense de Velocross - 52 Etapa

50cc

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:00:28

Massaranduba 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

7/11/2010 13:25.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(18) JOAO ALFONSO CLAUDINO DOS SANTOS (14) ROBERTO PEREIRA
1 14:01:29.318 1 14:01:53.746
2 1:30.500 +0.110 14:02:59.818 2 1:40.303 +1.029 14:03:34.049
3 1:30.390 14:04:30.208 3 1:50.263 +10.989 14:05:24.312
4 1:30.605 +0.215 14:06:00.813 4 1:40.305 +1.031 14:07:04.617
5 1:30.600 +0.210 14:07:31.413 5 1:39.607 +0.333 14:08:44.224
6 1:30.901 +0.511 14:09:02.314 6 1:39.274 14:10:23.498
7 1:31.573 +1.183 14:10:33.887 7 1:40.257 +0.983 14:12:03.755
8 1:32.457 +2.067 14:12:06.344 8 1:40.208 +0.934 14:13:43.963
9 1:31.451 +1.061 14:13:37.795
(22) FELIPE MATTE FARIAS
(44) IGOR MATTE FARIAS 1 14:01:38.121
1 14:01.40.881 2 1:51.775 +10.167 14:03:29.896
2 1:31.395 +2.538 14:03:12.276 3 1:42.091 +0.483 14:05:11.987
3 1:29.039 +0.182 14:04:41.315 4 1:42.774 +1.166 14:06:54.761
4 1:29.116 +0.259 14:06:10.431 5 1:43.424 +1.816 14:08:38.185
5 1:30.165 +1.308 14:07:40.596 6 1:42.754 +1.146 14:10:20.939
6 1:30.203 +1.346 14:09:10.799 7 1:42.532 +0.924 14:12:03.471
7 1:29.046 +0.189 14:10:39.845 8 1:41.608 14:13:45.079
8 1:30.188 +1.331 14:12:10.033
9 1:28.857 14:13:38.890 (363) JOAO VITOR VITORINO
1 14:01:51.704
(100) RIAN FISCHER 2 2:04.123 +3.275 14:03:55.827
1 14:01:33.670 3 2:03.771 +2.923 14:05:59.598
2 1:32.857 +0.512 14:03:06.527 4 2:03.411 +2.563 14:08:03.009
3 1:32.817 +0.472 14:04:39.344 5 2:04.169 +3.321 14:10:07.178
4 1:32.345 14:06:11.689 6 2:03.677 +2.829 14:12:10.855
5 1:36.172 +3.827 14:07:47.861 7 2:00.848 14:14:11.703
6 1:36.428 +4.083 14:09:24.289
7 1:35.860 +3.515 14:11:00.149 (911) CAUE KEPLER PAULI DA SILVA
8 1:36.497 +4.152 14:12:36.646 1 14:03:37.307
9 1:39.865 +7.520 14:14:16.511 2 1:59.197 +5.353 14:05:36.504
3 2:04.119 +10.275 14:07:40.623
(46) JOSE RIBEIRO MARTINS JUNIOR 4 2:02.907 +9.063 14:09:43.530
1 14:01:36.392 5 1:59.333 +5.489 14:11:42.863
2 1:35.403 +0.610 14:03:11.795 6 1:53.844 14:13:36.707
3 1:34.793 14:04:46.588
4 1:36.962 +2.169 14:06:23.550 (13) VINICIUS LAMONATTO
5 1:36.950 +2.157 14:08:00.500 1 14:01:30.640
6 1:38.102 +3.309 14:09:38.602 2 1:31.942 +0.930 14:03:02.582
7 1:36.901 +2.108 14:11:15.503 3 1:31.012 14:04:33.594
8 1:38.504 +3.711 14:12:54.007 4 1:31.554 +0.542 14:06:05.148
9 1:37.713 +2.920 14:14:31.720 5 1:32.038 +1.026 14:07:37.186
(12) CARLOS AUGUSTO GERVASI (222) JENNIFER HEIL
1 14:01:40.316 1 14:01:54.658
2 1:41.606 +2.989 14:03:21.922 2 1:57.069 14:03:51.727
3 1:39.267 +0.650 14:05:01.189 3 1:57.955 +0.886 14:05:49.682
4 1:38.617 14:06:39.806 4 6:26.917 +4:29.848 14:12:16.599
5 1:39.843 +1.226 14:08:19.649 5 2:04.357 +7.288 14:14:20.956
6 1:40.167 +1.550 14:09:59.816
7 1:41.538 +2.921 14:11:41.354
8 1:40.607 +1.990 14:13:21.961
9 1:40.001 +1.384 14:15:01.962
(5) LUCAS JOSE NASCIMENTO
1 14:01:30.241
2 1:33.465 +1.997 14:03:03.706
3 1:31.504 +0.036 14:04:35.210
4 1:31.468 14:06:06.678
5 1:32.695 +1.227 14:07:39.373
6 1:33.409 +1.941 14:09:12.782
7 1:34.967 +3.499 14:10:47.749
8 1:34.406 +2.938 14:12:22.155
9 3:41.822 +2:10.354 14:16:03.977
Orbits
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